SPECIFICATION
Tube 25mm Stainless Steel tube, 38mm
Stainless collars welded
22 STAINLESS STEEL LEB BRACE
Product Code Dimensions
22.LB.0600 600mm x 538mm
22.LB.0900 900mm x 538mm
22.LB.1200 1200mm x 538mm
22.LB.1500 1500mm x 538mm
22.LB.1800 1800mm x 538mm
22.LB.1800.C 1800mm x 455mm (to suit centre bowl units)
22.LB.2100 2100mm x 538mm
22.LB.2100C 2100mm x 455mm (to suit centre bowl units)
22.LB.7.0600 600mm x 638mm
22.LB.7.0900 900mm x 638mm
22.LB.7.1200 1200mm x 638mm
22.LB.7.1500 1500mm x 638mm
22.LB.7.1800 1800mm x 638mm
22.LB.7.2100 2100mm x 638mm
22.LB.7.2400 2400mm x 638mm